NATC Girls Prelim #2

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Mgm Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Georgetown 00:07:19.37 15
2 GrantLine 00:08:13.94 56
3 Slate Run 00:09:01.13 90
4  Christian Academy 00:09:47.36 94
5 8. Ellen Jones 00:11:13.88 136
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Girls Prelim #2

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Georgetown 00:07:19.37 35 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 181  Lizzie McAllister 00:06:55.93 1
2 2 220  Finley Taylor 00:07:16.01 2
3 3 248  Adalyn Mingus 00:07:23.34 3
4 4 186  Farrah Poling 00:07:28.28 4
5 5 203 Emme Hart 00:07:33.27 5
6 7 226  Rosie Stinson 00:07:51.29 (7)
7 10 184  Kaitlyn Brammer 00:08:06.11 (10)
2 GrantLine 00:08:13.94 10 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 328 Celia Warner 00:07:33.68 6
2 9 292  Kyleigh Barnes 00:08:04.85 9
3 11 308 Zoe Corley 00:08:16.79 11
4 15 300 Addeline Deaton 00:08:25.64 13
5 21 298 Norah Hogan 00:08:48.75 17
6 25 299  Nora Nacrelli 00:09:05.92 (18)
7 33 295  Sloan Hanger 00:09:19.40 (21)
3 Slate Run 00:09:01.13 11 a0
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 592  Alayah Roland 00:08:30.92 14
2 17 579  AuDreiona Harris 00:08:37.04 15
3 30 574  Finley Hayes 00:09:15.26 19
4 32 580  Keyari Martin 00:09:16.77 20
5 36 568 Evie Amos 00:09:25.66 22
6 41 563  Ember Humphreys 00:09:56.24 (24)
7 44 559  Nyla Wise 00:10:12.23 (25)
4  Christian Academy 00:09:47.36 5 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 1 Tessa Taylor 00:07:55.30 8
2 13 21 Everleigh McManus 00:08:19.37 12
3 19 3 Serenity Gay 00:08:40.43 16
4 49 23 Abigail Mikoski 00:10:25.85 27
5 65 25 Grace Miles 00:13:35.85 31
5 S. Ellen Jones 00:11:13.88 10 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 534  Skylar Carter 00:09:47.64 23
2 46 521  Samauri Long 00:10:18.35 26
3 55 531  Arianna Rosas 00:11:15.74 28
4 57 539  Gabriella McGee 00:11:26.75 29
5 63 516  Arionna Lucas 00:13:20.91 30
6 66 541  Danielle LaFoy 00:13:39.00 (32)
7 67 523  Zoey Burkett 00:15:02.51 (33)
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Girls Prelim #2

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (10)
11 11
12 0
13 12
14 0
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 0
19 16

20 0

21 17

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 (18)

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 19

31 0

32 20

33 (21)

34 0

35 0

36 22

37 0

38 0

39 23

40 0

41 (24)

42 0

43 0

44 (25)

45 0

46 26

47 0

48 0

49 27

50 0

51 0

Terkhorn Timing

181
220
248
186
203
328
226
1
292
184
308
239
21
200
300
592
579
229
3
191
298
251
273
232
299
231
270
263
227
574
221
580
295
297
237
568
207
192
534
264
563
219
196
559
303
521
188
224
23
205
267

Lizzie McAllister
Finley Taylor
Adalyn Mingus
Farrah Poling
Emme Hart
Celia Warner
Rosie Stinson
Tessa Taylor
Kyleigh Barnes
Kaitlyn Brammer
Zoe Corley
Maddie Lawson
Everleigh McManus
Harper Stone
Addeline Deaton
Alayah Roland
AuDreiona Harris
Kendall Popplewell
Serenity Gay
Stella Cook
Norah Hogan
Adalyn Kellams
Callie Krebs
Paige Isbill

Nora Nacrelli
Olivia Stacy

Lilah Rudy
Elizabeth Jiang
Peyfon Dalton
Finley Hayes
Elliott Taylor
Keyari Martin
Sloan Hanger
Violet Manco
Chloe Morrison
Evie Amos
Alana Bostock
Nora Whiteman
Skylar Carter
Caleigh McNulty
Ember Humphreys
Amelia Huffines
Emma Doggendorf
Nyla Wise

Lyla Alexander
Samauri Long
Evelyn Husted
Aaleeya Brown
Abigail Mikoski
Jada Hart

Alaina Emerson

Class

3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd

Chip Time
00:06:55.93
00:07:16.01
00:07:23.34
00:07:28.28
00:07:33.27
00:07:33.68
00:07:51.29
00:07:55.30
00:08:04.85
00:08:06.11
00:08:16.79
00:08:17.38
00:08:19.37
00:08:22.52
00:08:25.64
00:08:30.92
00:08:37.04
00:08:38.42
00:08:40.43
00:08:42.81
00:08:48.75
00:09:00.78
00:09:01.13
00:09:02.28
00:09:05.92
00:09:06.09
00:09:06.43
00:09:09.52
00:09:10.16
00:09:15.26
00:09:15.92
00:09:16.77
00:09:19.40
00:09:23.79
00:09:24.41
00:09:25.66
00:09:29.02
00:09:30.24
00:09:47.64
00:09:49.28
00:09:56.24
00:10:08.15
00:10:09.26
00:10:12.23
00:10:15.30
00:10:18.35
00:10:18.81
00:10:23.53
00:10:25.85
00:10:31.62
00:10:44.80
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Team
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Grant Line
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Grant Line
Slate Run
Slate Run
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Siate Run
Georgetown
Siate Run
Grant Line
Grant Line
Georgetown
Slate Run
Georgetown
Georgetown

S. Ellen Jones
Georgetown
Slate Run
Georgetown
Georgetown
Slate Run
Grant Line

S. Ellen Jones
Georgetown
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Georgetown
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NATC Girls Prelim #2

52 0 296 Emmy Rainer 4th 00:10:48.92 Grant Line

53 0 218  Madison Oliver 2nd 00:10:53.04 Georgetown

54 0 193  Isobel Lynch 2nd 00:11:06.78 Georgetown

55 28 531 Arianna Rosas 4th 00:11:15.74 S. Ellen Jones
56 0 577  Paisley Grimes 2nd 00:11:20.99 Slate Run

57 29 539 Gabriella McGee 4th 00:11:26.75 S. Ellen Jones
58 0 215  Charlotte Burch 2nd 00:11:32.54 Georgetown

59 0 560  Brielle Wise 2nd 00:11:39.65 Slate Run

60 0 238  Kinley Morrison 3rd 00:11:53.06 Georgetown

61 0 265  Emerson Wrobel 4th 00:12:35.03 Georgetown

62 0 240  Marcy Richardson 4th 00:12:41.63 Georgetown

63 30 516 Arionna Lucas 2nd 00:13:20.91 S. Ellen Jones
64 0 566  Ashley Lee 3rd 00:13:23.58 Slate Run

65 31 25 Grace Miles 4th 00:13:35.85 Christian Academy
66 (32) 541 Danielle LaFoy 4th 00:13:39.00 S. Ellen Jones
67 (33) 523  Zoey Burkett 3rd 00:15:02.51 S. Ellen Jones
68 0 546  Jazlyn Headspeth 4th 00:15:03.27  S. Ellen Jones
69 0 570  Renesmee Money 3rd 00:17:15.12 Slate Run

70 0 517  Brooklynn Lucas 4th 00:17:44.37 S. Elfen Jones
71 0 518  Destineigh Lucas 3rd 00:18:01.20 S. Elfen Jones
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