Team C	Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams			
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Georgetown	00:07:19.37	15			
2	Grant Line	00:08:13.94	56			
3	Slate Run	00:09:01.13	90			
4	Christian Academy	00:09:47.36	94			
5	S. Ellen Jones	00:11:13.88	136			

Team	Resul	ts
. cam		

						and the second second second	
Place	<u>Team Name</u>				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Georgetown				00:07:19.37	35	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	181	Lizzie McAllister		00:06:55.93	1
	2	2	220	Finley Taylor		00:07:16.01	2
	3	3	248	Adalyn Mingus		00:07:23.34	3
	4	4	186	Farrah Poling		00:07:28.28	4
	5	5	203	Emme Hart		00:07:33.27	5
	6	7	226	Rosie Stinson		00:07:51.29	(7)
	7	10	184	Kaitlyn Brammer		00:08:06.11	(10)
2	Grant Line				00:08:13.94	10	56
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	328	Celia Warner		00:07:33.68	6
	2	9	292	Kyleigh Barnes		00:08:04.85	9
	3	11	308	Zoe Corley		00:08:16.79	11
	4	15	300	Addeline Deaton		00:08:25.64	13
	5	21	298	Norah Hogan		00:08:48.75	17
	6	25	299	Nora Nacrelli		00:09:05.92	(18)
	7	33	295	Sloan Hanger		00:09:19.40	(21)
3	Slate Run				00:09:01.13	11	90
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	16	592	Alayah Roland		00:08:30.92	14
	2	17	579	AuDreiona Harris		00:08:37.04	15
	3	30	574	Finley Hayes		00:09:15.26	19
	4	32	580	Keyari Martin		00:09:16.77	20
	5	36	568	Evie Amos		00:09:25.66	22
	6	41	563	Ember Humphreys		00:09:56.24	(24)
	7	44	559	Nyla Wise		00:10:12.23	(25)
4	Christian Academy				00:09:47.36	5	94
	Team Position 0	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	1	Tessa Taylor		00:07:55.30	8
	2	13	21	Everleigh McManus		00:08:19.37	12
	3	19	3	Serenity Gay		00:08:40.43	16
	4	49	23	Abigail Mikoski		00:10:25.85	27
	5	65	25	Grace Miles		00:13:35.85	31
5	S. Ellen Jones				00:11:13.88	10	136
	Team Position C	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	39	534	Skylar Carter		00:09:47.64	23
	2	46	521	Samauri Long		00:10:18.35	26
	3	55	531	Arianna Rosas		00:11:15.74	28
	4	57	539	Gabriella McGee		00:11:26.75	29
	5	63	516	Arionna Lucas		00:13:20.91	30
	6	66	541	Danielle LaFoy		00:13:39.00	(32)
	7	67	523	Zoey Burkett		00:15:02.51	(33)

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	181	Lizzie McAllister	3rd	00:06:55.93	Georgetown
2	2	220	Finley Taylor	4th	00:07:16.01	Georgetown
3	3	248	Adalyn Mingus	3rd	00:07:23.34	Georgetown
4	4	186	Farrah Poling	4th	00:07:28.28	Georgetown
5	5	203	Emme Hart	3rd	00:07:33.27	Georgetown
6	6	328	Celia Warner	4th	00:07:33.68	Grant Line
7	(7)	226	Rosie Stinson	3rd	00:07:51.29	Georgetown
8	8	1	Tessa Taylor	4th	00:07:55.30	Christian Academy
9	9	292	Kyleigh Barnes	4th	00:08:04.85	Grant Line
10	(10)	184	Kaitlyn Brammer	3rd	00:08:06.11	Georgetown
11	11	308	Zoe Corley	4th	00:08:16.79	Grant Line
12	0	239	Maddie Lawson	3rd	00:08:17.38	Georgetown
13	12	21	Everleigh McManus	2nd	00:08:19.37	Christian Academy
14	0	200	Harper Stone	4th	00:08:22.52	Georgetown
15	13	300	Addeline Deaton	2nd	00:08:25.64	Grant Line
16	14	592	Alayah Roland	2nd	00:08:30.92	Slate Run
17	15	579	AuDreiona Harris	4th	00:08:37.04	Slate Run
18	0	229	Kendall Popplewell	4th	00:08:38.42	Georgetown
19	16	3	Serenity Gay	3rd	00:08:40.43	Christian Academy
20	0	191	Stella Cook	2nd	00:08:42.81	Georgetown
21	17	298	Norah Hogan	3rd	00:08:48.75	Grant Line
22	0	251	Adalyn Kellams	4th	00:09:00.78	Georgetown
23	0	273	Callie Krebs	3rd	00:09:01.13	Georgetown
24	0	232	Paige Isbill	3rd	00:09:02.28	Georgetown
25	(18)	299	Nora Nacrelli	3rd	00:09:05.92	Grant Line
26	0	231	Olivia Stacy	2nd	00:09:06.09	Georgetown
27	0	270	Lilah Rudy	2nd	00:09:06.43	Georgetown
28	0	263	Elizabeth Jiang	2nd	00:09:09.52	Georgetown
29	0	227	Peyton Dalton	2nd	00:09:10.16	Georgetown
30	19	574	Finley Hayes	4th	00:09:15.26	Slate Run
31	0	221	Elliott Taylor	2nd	00:09:15.92	Georgetown
32	20	580	Keyari Martin	4th	00:09:16.77	Slate Run
33	(21)	295	Sloan Hanger	3rd	00:09:19.40	Grant Line
34	0	297	Violet Manco	3rd	00:09:23.79	Grant Line
35	0	237	Chloe Morrison	4th	00:09:24.41	Georgetown
36	22	568	Evie Amos	2nd	00:09:25.66	Slate Run
37	0	207	Alana Bostock	3rd	00:09:29.02	Georgetown
38	0	192	Nora Whiteman	2nd	00:09:30.24	Georgetown
39	23	534	Skylar Carter	2nd	00:09:47.64	S. Ellen Jones
40	0	264	Caleigh McNulty	3rd	00:09:49.28	Georgetown
41	(24)	563	Ember Humphreys	2nd	00:09:56.24	Slate Run
42	0	219	Amelia Huffines	2nd 2nd	00:10:08.15	Georgetown
43	0	196	Emma Doggendorf	3rd	00:10:09.26	Georgetown
44	(25)	559	Nyla Wise	4th	00:10:12.23	Slate Run
45	0	303	Lyla Alexander	4th	00:10:15.30	Grant Line
46	26	521	Samauri Long	2nd	00:10:18.35	S. Ellen Jones
40 47	20	188	Evelyn Husted	2nd 2nd	00:10:18.81	Georgetown
47	0			2nd 2nd	00:10:18.81	and the State and the second se
			Aaleeya Brown			Georgetown
49	27	23	Abigail Mikoski	3rd	00:10:25.85	Christian Academy
50	0	205	Jada Hart	2nd	00:10:31.62	Georgetown
51	0	267	Alaina Emerson	2nd	00:10:44.80	Georgetown

52	0	296	Emmy Rainer	4th	00:10:48.92	Grant Line
			Madison Oliver	2nd	00:10:53.04	
53	0	218	Madison Onver	2110		Georgetown
54	0	193	Isobel Lynch	2nd	00:11:06.78	Georgetown
55	28	531	Arianna Rosas	4th	00:11:15.74	S. Ellen Jones
56	0	577	Paisley Grimes	2nd	00:11:20.99	Slate Run
57	29	539	Gabriella McGee	4th	00:11:26.75	S. Ellen Jones
58	0	215	Charlotte Burch	2nd	00:11:32.54	Georgetown
59	0	560	Brielle Wise	2nd	00:11:39.65	Slate Run
60	0	238	Kinley Morrison	3rd	00:11:53.06	Georgetown
61	0	265	Emerson Wrobel	4th	00:12:35.03	Georgetown
62	0	240	Marcy Richardson	4th	00:12:41.63	Georgetown
63	30	516	Arionna Lucas	2nd	00:13:20.91	S. Ellen Jones
64	0	566	Ashley Lee	3rd	00:13:23.58	Slate Run
65	31	25	Grace Miles	4th	00:13:35.85	Christian Academy
66	(32)	541	Danielle LaFoy	4th	00:13:39.00	S. Ellen Jones
67	(33)	523	Zoey Burkett	3rd	00:15:02.51	S. Ellen Jones
68	0	546	Jazlyn Headspeth	4th	00:15:03.27	S. Ellen Jones
69	0	570	Renesmee Money	3rd	00:17:15.12	Slate Run
70	0	517	Brooklynn Lucas	4th	00:17:44.37	S. Ellen Jones
71	0	518	Destineigh Lucas	3rd	00:18:01.20	S. Ellen Jones